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Switchgear – Earthing Details 
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Switchgear – Earthing Details 
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Switchgear – Earthing Details 
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REFER TO G6-07 SHEETS 3 & 4 FOR MATERIALS AND FABRICATION DETAILS2.

130mm FROM THE TRENCH WALL TO THE REAR OF THE RM6 FUNCTION

POSITION OF M/U IS SET @ 150mm FROM REAR OF M/U TO TRENCH WALL PLACEMENT OF RM6 IS SET @ 1.

NOTE:
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REFER TO G6-11 FOR DETAILED INFORMATION FOR INSTALLATION OF EARTHING.1.
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SHARP EDGES, HOT DIP GALV AFTER CONSTRUCTION TO AS/NZS 4680:2006

ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION SHALL 10í WEEP HOLES FOR EXPANSION ON HDG, REMOVE ALL BURRS AND 3.

REFER DRAWINGS G3-22B SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS2.

REFER DRAWINGS G6-04 SHEET 1 FOR SWITCHGEAR FIXING DETAILS1.

NOTES:
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AND SHARP EDGES, HOT DIP GALV AFTER CONSTRUCTION TO AS/NZS 4680:2006
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REFER DRAWINGS G3-22B SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS2.

REFER DRAWINGS G6-04 SHEET 2 FOR SWITCHGEAR FIXING DETAILS1.
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AND SHARP EDGES, HOT DIP GALV AFTER CONSTRUCTION TO AS/NZS 4680:2006

ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION SHALL 10í WEEP HOLES FOR EXPANSION ON HDG, REMOVE ALL BURRS 3.

REFER DRAWINGS G3-22B SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS2.

REFER DRAWINGS G6-04 SHEET 3 FOR SWITCHGEAR FIXING DETAILS1.
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AND SHARP EDGES, HOT DIP GALV AFTER CONSTRUCTION TO AS/NZS 4680:2006

ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION SHALL 10í WEEP HOLES FOR EXPANSION ON HDG, REMOVE ALL BURRS 3.

REFER DRAWINGS G3-22B SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS2.

REFER DRAWINGS G6-04 SHEET 1 FOR SWITCHGEAR FIXING DETAILS1.
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REFERANCE DRAWINGS G3- SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS3.

AS/NZS 4680:2006
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FIX "5" TO WALL WITH 2M10 x 140 MDA PER PLATE 1.

NOTES:

DESIGN DETAILS 

CANTILEVER SUPPORT AT TRANSFORMER 

TRENCH COVER SUPPORT 

INDOOR SUBSTATION 



360

29 30

80 2020

3
0

60

12
0

8
6
0

8
9
4

7
4
4

170

13
4

37 133

3069
3
5

7
4

6
0

6
3
°

27°

1870

2070

1a

2

3a

5

6

7

9

4

R 0R 0R 0

60

6
0

60

6
0

120

5
0

2
5

2
5

3
0

6
0

80

213029

8a

1212

12

14

1412

1212

60

12
0

6

80 2020

3
056

0
120

14

14

2
5

3
5

30

35

30

35

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE DISTRIBUTION DESIGN RULES - HPC-9DJ-01-0002-2015. 

  

          

STANDARDS

DISTRIBUTION CONSTRUCTION

REVISION DATE

DRAWING No.

 B  MAY 18 

G6-10/5 

CANTILEVER SUPPORT AT TRANSFORMER 

TRENCH COVER SUPPORT 

INDOOR SUBSTATION 

R 0R 0R 0

 COMPPONENT DETAILS 



360

2930

8
9
4

7
4
4

60

27°

6
3
°

1b

3b

2b

7

8b

6

5

60

12
0

80

293021

2
5

2
5

5
0

30 69

170

3
5

7
4

6
0

133 37

13
4

6
0 3

5
2
5

60

8
6
0

3
0

3
0

6
0

120

8020 20

6

60

12
0

5

3
0

3
0

6
0

120

8020 20

  

          

STANDARDS

DISTRIBUTION CONSTRUCTION

REVISION DATE

DRAWING No.

 B  MAY 18 

G6-10/6 

CANTILEVER SUPPORT AT TRANSFORMER 

TRENCH COVER SUPPORT 

INDOOR SUBSTATION 

 COMPPONENT DETAILS 

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE DISTRIBUTION DESIGN RULES - HPC-9DJ-01-0002-2015. 



SWITCHGEAR

3

1

2

54

5

1100

12
0
0

561

55

17

3
0

539

REFER TO SHEET G6-07 FOR BRACE DETAILS.5.

CONCRETE WIDTH TO BE 200mm MIN.4.

30 x 30 x 6 EA ANGLE.3.

REFER TO SHEET 11 FOR EXAMPLE SHAPES OF GRATING.2.

M6 x 40 MDA AT 1000c/c 150 MIN FROM ENDS1.

NOTES:

SWITCHGEAR

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE DISTRIBUTION DESIGN RULES - HPC-9DJ-01-0002-2015. 

  

          

STANDARDS

DISTRIBUTION CONSTRUCTION

                                       

           INDOOR SUBSTATION           

         TRENCH COVER SUPPORT          

REVISION DATE

DRAWING No.

 B  MAY 18 

                                       
G6-10/7 

    CENTRAL SUPPORT FOR SWITCHGEAR     





4

2

1

3

40107040

1150

15

3
0

15

6
0

1150

3
0

40 40

13
5

3
0

15

18
0

80

3
5

5
5

5
5

3
5

3427

18
0

60

34 27

3
5

5
5

5
5

3
5

60

18
0

4040

18
0

80

13
5

3
0

15

4

3

14
14

14

14

12

14
14

14

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

REF QUANT MATERIALS REMARKS
1 1

1

1

2

2

3

4

60 x 40 x 5.0 RHS x 1150 LONG

30 x 30 x 6.0 EA x 1150 LONG

80 x 60 x 6.0 UA x 180 LONG

80 x 60 x 6.0 UA x 180 LONG

WELD ON TOP OF '1'

  

          

STANDARDS

DISTRIBUTION CONSTRUCTION

           INDOOR SUBSTATION           

         TRENCH COVER SUPPORT          

          FABRICATION DETAILS          

REVISION DATE

DRAWING No.

 B  MAY 18 

G6-10/9 
                                       

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE DISTRIBUTION DESIGN RULES - HPC-9DJ-01-0002-2015. 

REFERANCE DRAWINGS G3 SHEETS 1 TO 3 FOR SWITCH ROOM DETAILS4.

WELD 30 x 30 x 6.0 EA ON TOP OF RHS3.

4M10 BOLTS REQUIRED TO FIX RHS TO SUPPORT ANGLES2.

9M12 x 140 MDA REQUIRED TO FIX TO CONCRETE WALL1.

NOTES:



TRENCH COVER PLATE AT LV KIOSK LOCATIONTRENCH COVER PLATE

SWITCHGEAR LOCATION
TRANSFORMER AND HV 
TRENCH COVER PLATE AT 

SWITCHGEAR EDGE LOCATION
TRANSFORMER AND 
TRENCH COVER PLATE AT 

RECOMENDED GRATE TO BE USED IS WEBFORGE C253MP OR EQUIVALENT2.
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